
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
911 
751 
81 
39 

260 
238 
377 
66 

491 
101 
104 
822 
859 
834 
111 
167 
222 

Name 
Jordi Tixier 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Adam Sterry 
Roan Van de Moosdijk 
Nico Koch 
Lukas Platt 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Tim Koch 
Paul Haberland 
Emil Jönrup 
Jeremy Sydow 
Mike Bolink 
Vincent Peter 
Toni Hoffmann 
Max Benthin 
Felix Haack 
Maksym Kyienko 

FNM 
FFM 
EMF 
ACU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ D´huison lon

EST/ Balen 

GBR/ Lommel 

NLD/ Eindhoven 

DEU/ Braunschwe

DEU/ Gummersba

DNK/ nibe 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

DEU/ Erfurt 

SWE/ Varberg 

DEU/Chemnitz 

NLD/ Holten 

DEU/ Berlin 

DEU/ Wismar 

DEU/ Beelitz 

DEU/ Tessin 

UKR/trebukhov 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

Fantic 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Sahkar Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Nestaan Husqvarna Factory Racing 

Schmicker Racing 

DW-Racing / KS Performance Fantic 

SHR Motorsports 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

KMP Honda Racing 

KTM Skandinavia / CEC 

Raths Motorsports 

Viplounge211 

Kosak Racing Team 

MS Motorcycle - Dirt Division 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

FirstMX Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:42.985 
1:43.021 
1:43.130 
1:44.075 
1:44.168 
1:44.674 
1:45.346 
1:45.392 
1:45.483 
1:45.668 
1:46.469 
1:46.713 
1:48.215 
1:49.487 
1:56.293 
1:58.571 
2:01.574 

Diff 

0.036 
0.145 
1.090 
1.183 
1.689 
2.361 
2.407 
2.498 
2.683 
3.484 
3.728 
5.230 
6.502 

13.308 
15.586 
18.589 

In Lap 
8 
3 
8 
6 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 

km/h 
53,484 
53,465 
53,408 
52,923 
52,876 
52,621 
52,285 
52,262 
52,217 
52,126 
51,733 
51,615 
50,899 
50,307 
47,363 
46,453 
45,306 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:57:16 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

09.07.2022 10:55 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


